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R No. 4 hE2OE BF 4x100m A FL—U L— BALERE
EERRH X #Hk. BE AFH. R ®. BE BE EEER (2019)
INEHE
R #WEH Hu. BX BA. FH O K. XH FEX KELHE (2018)
ERE ¥HE i\, EL BHE. HE kE. TE —E mUEESE B (2017)
% HHEEEAER., B FE, FE K, FH  EH TOY BOX (2024)
BT fH/K F— L% =] R.T.) Bl B
50m 100m i
1 1/5 HEOFFA o] 4:41.43 2%Rk
Al EH 3  (0.64) 34.26 1:13.90  1:13.90
EO EKX F3  (+0.43) 36.55 1:18.28  2:32.18
I BE 3 (+0.39) 29.86  1:06.30  3:38.48
R XE F3  (+0.44) 29.52  1:02.95  4:41.43
2 1/3 FEfdespz g 4:47.38 5#%
dtH {RE F3  (0.60) 33.24  1:09.37  1:09.37
AR EBR F3  (+0.74) 38.85 1:24.56  2:33.93
AiA &z 3  (+0.27) 32.56  1:14.34  3:48.27
B I 3 (+0.28) 27. 44 59.11  4:47.38
3 1/2 #FO4%B =af= 5:13.52
Bl &3 F3  (0.67) 38.32  1:20.87  1:20.87
—¥ BN 2 (+0.37) 35.65  1:17.14  2:38.01
T——VgE 3 (+0.26) 35.93  1:24.51  4:02.52
INFE EREE F3  (+0.62) 32.37  1:11.00 5:13.52
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FitiNo. 4 EROE BF 4x100m A RL—1UL— BALRE

EERRH 3:37.38 &KX k. R AF. B @, BE HE EEER (2019)
INEHE
hEed 4:12.91 #WEH Hu. BX BA. FH O K. XH FEX KELHE (2018)
ERE 4:08.84 FMA i\, #ELU BH. FL£ kE. TH —E TLEEBEKR B (2017)
__—& 4:45. 71 SHEESAER. B FE, FEE Kb, FH  EM T0Y BOX (2024)
TErL 8/ K F— L% FE R 1) EREES B
50m 100m i
1 1/4 HiRBRBESKR =K 4:04.06 X< VB
FE HE =1 (0.56) 29.93  1:02.49  1:02.49
EXK FME =3 (+0.31) 31.79  1:08.58  2:11.07
hf EA =2 (+0.50) 27.43 58.80  3:09.87
B &5k =3 (+0.26) 25. 47 54.19  4:04.06
2 11 BBIESHR =5 5:00. 14
-k =3 (0.71) 37.40  1:19.37  1:19.37
K& (] =3 (+0.45) 39.03  1:26.00  2:45.37
- ES YN =2  (+0.46) 29.84  1:07.24  3:52.61
EE WX =2 (+0.58) 31.53  1:07.53  5:00. 14
3 1/6 HMEXESK =5 5:00. 36
M {$E X BA =3 (077 36.96 1:16.52  1:16.52
A JEA =3 (+0.44) 41,51 1:27.91  2:44.43
BR EX =3 (+0.61) 31.70  1:13.17  3:57.60
nA &k =1 (+0.57) 29.65 1:02.76  5:00.36
4 11 BAEEEES =5 5:41.45
HE D& =2 (0.92) 44.00 1:33.63  1:33.63
HK ORE 52 (—- ) 46.12  1:41.67  3:15.30
EOEA =3 (+0.64) 32.53  1:11.59  4:26.89
=1 . =1 (+0.55) 34.60 1:14.56  5:41.45
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